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40% OFF





 
              Microchip Tech PIC24HJ256GP210-I/PF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Microchip Tech
                

 Package
 TQFP-100(14x14)

 Description
 
                256KB 3V~3.6V PIC 85 TQFP-100(14x14)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  90
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 6.9329
                       
                        $11.5548
                      	$ 6.93
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 6.0414
                       
                        $10.0689
                      	$ 60.41
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 5.4973
                       
                        $9.1621
                      	$ 164.92
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 5.0420
                       
                        $8.4032
                      	$ 504.20



 
              In Stock: 50
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  